low carbon
direct drive fans
the partner of choice2
torin-sifan
For over 100 years, torin-sifan have been
a leader in servicing the Air Movement
requirements of our customers. From our Head
Office and Manufacturing facility in the United

•	 Locked rotor protection
•	 Over temperature protection
•	 Passive power factor correction
•	 Shaft vertical or horizontal use.
•	Lowest specific fan power and
noise in it’s class
optional features
•	 Programmable constant flow.
•	 Networking via Modbus/RS48 interface for remote
monitoring and control.
•	 IP 54 motor enclosure, for weatherproof applications
•	 Painted finish
features & benefits
the partner of choice8
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 200mm (part no DDEC201-178)
DDEC201-178 Performance Data
Data
Point
Static

Power
(W)
1 630.00 0.00 1.853 1791 280.0
2 594.00 1557.00 4.016 1794 650.0
3 535.00 2416.00 6.235 1791 1064.0
4 120.00 3175.00 6.265 1426 1032.8
5 0.00 3300.00 6.300 1283 1100.0
DDEC241-181
760W output  Motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 3300
Max Current (A) 6.3
Max Input Power (W) 1100
Max Speed (rpm) 1794
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 241mm  (part no DDEC241-181)
DDEC241-181 - Dimensions
A 382 G 253
B 186 H 301
C 392 J 280

DDEC241-241
760W output  motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 3500
Max Current (A) 5.4
Max Input Power (W) 905
Max Speed (rpm) 1791
DDEC241-241 - Dimensions
A 382 G 325
B 186 H 301
C 392 J 280
D 219 K 300
E 177 L 82
F 346 M 8 dia
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 241mm (part no DDEC241-241)
11
DDEC270-203 Performance Data
Data
Point

DDEC270-203
760W output  motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/ 50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 3600
Max Current (A) 6.03
Max Input Power (W) 982
Max Speed (rpm) 1799
DDEC270-203 - Dimensions
A 424 G 293
B 204 H 331
C 442 J 310
D 246 K 268
E 214 L 100
F 314 M 8 dia
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 270mm (part no DDEC270-203)
the partner of choice12
DDEC270-270 Performance Data
Data
Point

Power
(W)
1 862.00 0.00 3.639 1757 574.0
2 800.00 1448.00 5.427 1799 884.0
3 592.00 2214.00 5.910 1455 932.0
4 200.00 2796.00 6.124 1220 981.0
5 0.00 3050.00 6.280 1143 1089.0
DDEC270-270
760W Output  Motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 3050
Max Current (A) 6.28
Max Input Power (W) 1089
Max Speed (rpm) 1799
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 270mm (part no DDEC270-270)
DDEC270-270 - Dimensions
A 424 G 358
B 204 H 331
C 442 J 310

DDEC321-241
760W Output  Motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 4606
Max Current (A) 5.6
Max Input Power (W) 910
Max Speed (rpm) 1077
DDEC321-241 - Dimensions
A 495 G 336
B 233 H 378
C 524 J 357
D 293 K 311
E 213 L 85
F 357 M 10 dia
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 321mm (part no DDEC321-241)
the partner of choice14
DDEC321-321 Performance Data
Data
Point

Power
(W)
1 413.00 0.00 1.567 999 228.0
2 356.00 2985.00 4.832 1007 785.0
3 240.00 4000.00 6.021 885 997.5
4 185.00 4230.00 5.632 840 931.0
5 0.00 5091.00 5.464 664 924.0
DDEC321-321
760W Output  Motor
Supply (V/Ph/Hz) 230/1/ 50 or 60 Hz
Max Airflow (M3/Hr) 5091
Max Current (A) 6.02
Max Input Power (W) 997
Max Speed (rpm) 1107
low carbon  direct drive fan’s
duel inlet 321mm (part no DDEC321-321)
DDEC321-321 - Dimensions
A 495 G 422
B 233 H 378
C 524 J 357